EXPERTS IN BESPOKE LINEAR LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS
V1 product guide
+44(0) 116 260 3947 - sales@integrity.lighting - www.integrity.lighting+44(0) 116 260 3947 - sales@integrity.lighting - www.integrity.lighting 32
IP20 INDOOR LED TAPE
PART CODE CONSUMPTION VOLTAGE MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH
LS5W - 5W PER METRE LED STRIP - UP TO 450 LUMENS PER METRE - CRI 80+ - SDCM3
AVAILABLE IN 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6000K (OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)
LS5W-12V-* (27K, 3K, 4K, 6K) 5W/M 12V DC 5M
LS5W-24V-* (27K, 3K, 4K, 6K) 5W/M 24V DC 10M
LED PER
METRE
LED CHIP
TYPE
CUT
INCREMENT
WIDTH
60 2835 50mm / 100mm
(12V / 24V )
8MM
PART CODE CONSUMPTION VOLTAGE MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH
LS10W - 10W PER METRE LED STRIP - UP TO 900 LUMENS PER METRE - CRI 80+ - SDCM3
AVAILABLE IN 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6000K (OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)
LS10W-12V-* (27K, 3K, 4K, 6K) 10W/M 12V DC 5M
LS10W-24V-* (27K, 3K, 4K, 6K) 10W/M 24V DC 10M
At Integrity Lighting Solutions, quality is our mission. Our customers work with us because we
produce high quality products, with unrivaled customer service and a fast turnaround
All of our products carry a minimum 3 year warranty and we only use class-leading components from
trusted manufacturers

This product is fully encapsulated in an IP68 silicone sleeving. Achieving IP68 rating is only possible with
correct installation and appropriate cable termination
IP65 ENCAPSULATED LED TAPEIP20 INDOOR LED TAPE
PART CODE CONSUMPTION VOLTAGE MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH
CB5W - 5W PER METRE LED STRIP - UP TO 500 LUMENS PER METRE - CRI 90+ - SDCM3
AVAILABLE IN 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6000K (OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)
CB5W-24V-* (27K, 3K, 4K, 6K) 5W/M 24V DC 5M
PART CODE CONSUMPTION VOLTAGE MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH
CB10W - 10W PER METRE LED STRIP - UP TO 1000 LUMENS PER METRE - CRI 90+ - SDCM3
AVAILABLE IN 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6000K (OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)
CB10W-24V-* (27K, 3K, 4K, 6K) 10W/M 24V DC 5M
CRI90 CONTINUOUS LED TAPE
PART CODE CONSUMPTION VOLTAGE MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH
LS15W - 15W PER METRE LED STRIP - UP TO 1350 LUMENS PER METRE - CRI 80+ - SDCM3
AVAILABLE IN 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6000K (OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)
LS15W-24V-* (27K, 3K, 4K, 6K) 15W/M 24V DC 10M
PART CODE CONSUMPTION VOLTAGE MAXIMUM RUN LENGTH
LS17W - 17W PER METRE LED STRIP - UP TO 2000 LUMENS PER METRE - CRI 80+ - SDCM3
AVAILABLE IN 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 6000K (OTHER COLOURS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST)
LS17W-24V-* (27K, 3K, 4K, 6K) 17W/M 24V DC 10M
LS15W Range
High density 15w per metre LED tape ideal for applications requiring a higher lumen output. Built using high-quality 2oz copper PCB
and next-generation 2835 LEDs for optimum brightness and efficiency
LS17W Range

RM1 SINGLE ZONE RGB/RGBW REMOTE WITH RECEIVER
RM2 SINGLE ZONE STATIC COLOUR DIMMER REMOTE WITH RECEIVER
RM3 FOUR ZONE RGB/RGBW REMOTE (MUST BE PURCHASED WITH RF1
RECEIVER)
LED CONTROLLERS
PART CODE MAX LOAD
PS SCREW TERMINAL CONSTANT VOLTAGE - 12V OR 24V DC
PS-15 15W
PS-30 30W
PS-50 50W
PS-75 75W
PS-100 100W
PS-150 150W
PS-200 200W
PHILIPS XLT SCREW TERMINAL CONSTANT VOLTAGE - 12V
XLT-20 20W
XLT-30 30W
XLT-45 45W
XLT-60 60W
XLT-100 100W
NON-DIMMABLE LED DRIVERS
•	 Compact and light-weight plastic case
•	 Short circuit, overload and over
temperature  protection

PART CODE MAX LOAD
EPV IP67 CONSTANT VOLTAGE - 12V OR 24V DC
PSIP-40 40W
PSIP-60 60W
PSIP-100 100W
IP-RATED NON-DIMMABLE LED DRIVERS
PART CODE MAX LOAD
MEANWELL HLG SERIES IP67 CONSTANT VOLTAGE - 12V OR 24V DC
HLG-320 320W
HLG-480 480W
RD1 RF1
Create this look using LSRGBW LED tape
+44(0) 116 260 3947 - sales@integrity.lighting - www.integrity.lighting+44(0) 116 260 3947 - sales@integrity.lighting - www.integrity.lighting 1110
PART CODE MAX LOAD
TRIAC MAINS DIMMABLE PWM LED DRIVERS 12V OR 24V
PSTRIAC-25 25W
PSTRIAC-50 50W
PSTRIAC-100 100W
PSTRIAC-200 200W
TRIAC MAINS-DIMMABLE LED DRIVERS
PART CODE MAX LOAD
0-10V ANOLOGUE DIMMABLE PWM LED DRIVERS 12V OR 24V
PSVDIM-25 25W
PSVDIM-50 50W
PSVDIM-100 100W
PSVDIM-200 200W
0-10V ANOLOGUE DIMMABLE LED DRIVERS
PART CODE MAX LOAD
DALI DIMMABLE PWM LED DRIVERS 12V OR 24V
PSDALI-25 25W
PSDALI-50 50W
PSDALI-100 100W
PSDALI-200 200W
DALI DIMMABLE LED DRIVERS
DISPLAY LIGHTING RANGE
	 LED light sheet panels are perfect for applications
requiring effective backlighting and even illumination, even

and-play project solution
​
Contact us with your project requirements for advice and pricing
LED Light Sheet
Sloane Brightline Our lightbox LED modules ensure that your brand or message stands out
from the crowd
Integrity Brightline modules are designed to be mounted to the back of a
lightbox to provide even illumination to your graphic or brand logo. These
are suitable for use in lightboxes from 40mm to 200mm in depth and
provide excellent output whilst ensuring that there is no spotting or dotting
from the individual LEDs
Integrity have partnered with Sloane LED, one of the most renowned names
in LED signage products, to supply their Brightline range of LED light bars
PART CODE MAX LOAD
SLIMLINE NON-DIMMABLE LED DRIVERS 12V OR 24V
PSSLIM-30 30W
PSSLIM-45 45W
PSSLIM-60 60W
PSSLIM-100 100W
SLIMLINE NON-DIMMABLE LED DRIVERS
+44(0) 116 260 3947 - sales@integrity.lighting - www.integrity.lighting+44(0) 116 260 3947 - sales@integrity.lighting - www.integrity.lighting 1312
Product Shown - GL3 Glass Extrusion Profile
Our aluminium extrusion range is manufactured in the EU and is a comprehensive